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Aligned Repairers 
County Repairer Postal Address  Contact Name Email address(es) Tel Contact 

Carlow Corcoran Autobody Repairs (Carlow) Unit 4, O'Brien Road, Carlow, Co Carlow John Corcoran corcoranautobody@yahoo.co.uk (059) 9140321 

Cavan Autotech Unit 1 Pooles BP, Pooles, Cavan, Co Cavan Declan Maguire info@autotech.ie (049) 4330777 

Clare Autobody Repairs Unit 2 Clare Marts, Quin Road, Ennis, Co Clare Adrian Howard info@autobodyrepairsennis.ie (065) 6867765  

Clare Perfect Accident Repair Centre Unit 5&6 Block F, Quin Road Business Park, Ennis, Co Clare Colin Ryan colin.ryan@parc.ie (065) 6868444 

Cork Barry’s of Bantry Cork Road, Bantry, Co Cork Sean Barry barrysofbantry@eircom.net (027) 50023 

Cork Fermoy Nissan Dublin Road, Fermoy, Cork Josephine O'Flynn boregan@fermoy-nissan.com (025) 31555 

Cork Johnson & Perrot Douglas Road, Cork, Co Cork Liam Behan bodyshop@jpmg.ie (021)  4916300 

Donegal Hegarty Autobody Letterkenny, Co Donegal Brendan  service@hegartys.com (074)  9121095 

Dublin 5 Gregg Martin Unit 3/4B, Kilbarrack Industrial Estate, Dublin 5 Tom Madden info@gmcr.ie (01)  8394956 

Dublin 6 Dennings Spawell, Tallaght Road, Dublin 6 Emma emma@denningsgarage.com (01)  4909830 

Dublin 12 Westley Motors Bluebell Industrial Estate, Naas Road, Dublin 12 Nuala nuala@westleymotors.com (01)  4602080 

Dublin 22 Smith & Branigan Newlands Road, Balgaddy, Dublin 22 Ray smithandbranigan@eircom.net (01)  6109174 

Galway Frank Byrnes Glenascaul Business Park, Carrowmoneash, Oranmore, Co Galway Frank Byrne/Louise frank@frankbyrnes.com (091)  388999 

Kerry MJ O'Sullivan Camp, Castleisland, Co Kerry Michael O'Sullivan mjsull@eircom.net (066)  7141497 

Kerry Reens Garage Old Chapel, Rathmore, Co Kerry Vincent Reen repairs@reensrathmore.ie (064)  7758150 

Kildare Fitzpatricks Dublin Road, Kildare, Co Kildare Alan Mahon  a.mahon@fitzpatricksgarages.ie (045)  533333 

Kilkenny Walshs Garage Hebron Road, Kilkenny, Co Kilkenny James Walsh jwalsh@tgl.ie (056)  7702080 

Laois ACE Downey's Autostop Dublin Road, Portlaoise, Co Laois Mark Lewens mark.lewens@aceautobody.ie (057)  866 4897 

Leitrim Brandan Lowe Castlecarra Road, Attyfinley, Carrick on Shannon, Co Leitrim Brendan Lowe blowes@eircom.net (071)  9621105 

Limerick Westlink Accident Repair Centre Westlink Business Park, Clondrinagh, Ennis Road, Limerick Tim Murphy westlinkrepairs@eircom.net (061)  324494 

Longford Premier Crash Repairs Little Wafer Street, Longford, Co Longford John Shaw premiercrashrepairs@eircom.net (043)  3342877 

Louth Smiths of Drogheda North Road, Drogheda, Co Louth Nicky Smith paul@smithsofdrogheda.com (041)  9831106 

Mayo Cathal Duffy Spencer Park, Saleen, Castlebar, Co Mayo Ciaran Duffy ciaran@duffycars.ie (094)  9021288 

Meath Tadg Riordans Ashbourne, Co Meath Tadg/Orla terry@trmash.ie (01)  8350084 

Monaghan Ted Brennans Corrintra, Castleblaney, Co Monaghan Richard Brennan info@tedbrennanmotors.ie (042)  9740618 

Offaly Tullamore Nissan Burlingto Business Park, Tullamore, Co Offaly Brendan O’Carroll brendan.carroll@nissan.ie (057)  9329170 

Roscommon Hanley Motors Lanesboro Road, Roscommon, Co Roscommon Declan Hanley hanlymotorsros@gmail.com (090)  6634671 

Sligo Meadowbank Meadowbank Industrial Estate, Finiskilin, Sligo, Co Sligo James McGuire jamesmeadowbankbodyrepairs@eircom.net (071)  9170222 

Tipperary Donal Ryan Limerick Road, Nenagh, Co Tipperary Noeleen sales@donalryan.ie (067)  43000 

Tipperary Jamie Lawlor Crash Repairs Ltd Unit 3 Ard Gaoithe Business Park, Cashel Road, Clonmel, Co Tipperary Jamie Lawlor jamie@jamielawlor.com / martina@jamielawlor.com (052)  6187304 

Waterford O’Keeffe Autobody Repairs Unit 19F, Six Cross Roads Business Park, Waterford, Co Waterford Ted O’Keeffe info@okeeffeautobody.com (051)  379111 

Westmeath Joe Lynch Lake View , Athlone, Co Westmeath Pat Lynch lynchrepairs@gmail.com (090)  649 2734 

Westmeath Sleator’s Bodyshop Mullingar Business Park, Mullingar, Co Westmeath Criostoir Sleator info@sleatorsbodyshop.com (044)  9349255 

Wexford Doyles Garage Coast Road, Courtown, Gorey, Co Wexford Anthony Doyle adoyle@doylesgarage.com (053)  9427900 

Wexford Jimmy Gregg Autobody Repairs Cluain Dara, Clonard Road, Wexford, Co Wexford Wayne Gregg greggjimmy50@yahoo.com (053)  9141532 

Wexford Wexford Autobody Newline Road, Wexford, Co Wexford Emma wexfordautobody@eircom.net (053)  9141970 

Wexford Whitty Autobody ARC Ballinaboola, Co Wexford Willie/Nicola willie@whittyautobodycentre.ie (051)  428483 

Wicklow Armstrong Body Repairs Ballinaclough, Rathnew, Co Wicklow Aubrey/Una armstrongbodyrepairs@eircom.net (0404)  69594 

      

Windscreen Suppliers 
County Repairer Postal Address  Contact Name Email address(es) Tel Contact 

Nationwide Allglass N/a N/a N/a  1890 809 804 

 




